
$5,014,096.40

$112,037.37

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$112,037.37

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $2,638,855.43

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $1,840,443.74

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $422,759.86

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $0.00

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$112,111.00

Total Other Expenditures $4,789,948.03

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

2.33%

.23%

2.10%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$118,719.13 $156,119.34

$118,719.13 $156,119.34

$3,012,700.34 $3,145,538.14

$1,997,736.14 $1,959,986.49

$446,322.44 $462,234.85

$35,020.00 $359,784.06

$0.00 $0.00

$65,023.60 $62,560.05

$5,426,755.32 $5,864,983.49

2.18% 2.66%

.21% .26%

1.97% 2.40%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $5,592,218.59 $5,866,076.63

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 2.39%

0.23%

2.16%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 2.16%

ges:112
gw:4
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